
 

Owner: Bid No.: 2023-45-13-01

Project: Date: 11/9/2023 @ 2:00pm

Bid Bond 

Attached Bid Amount

$249,448.00

$440,000.00

$231,329.33

No Insurance Documents were in the 

package 

BID OPENING FORM

City of Mansfield

City Council Chambers Remodel 

Vertex Received on 11/9/23 @ 11am by KB

Name of Bidder Bid Type Comments

Pro Reno Group Received on 11/9/23 @ 9:57am by KB

8000 E. FM 917

Alvarado, TX 76009

2550 Pacific Ave.

Triel Construction

PO Box 772

Dallas, TX 75226

Venus, TX 76084

Received on 11/9/23 @ 11:40am by KB

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

YesYes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No


